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  Spielbericht  
  

  Bezirksklasse
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BIGKKD_100

Datum:   
  21.12.2021 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  1 : 1

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  BSV Langenfeld 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Präc
htel
 
Udo

  
  18 

  
  32 

 
0,562

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Rohrbeck
 Frank

  
  30 

  
  32 

 
0,937

 6

   
Lem
pfert
 
Detl
ef

  
  30 

  
  40 

 
0,750

 4  2 : 0   
  E  
 Proppe
 Horst

  
  28 

  
  40 

 
0,700

 3

   
Sey
wert
 
Han
s

  
  23 

  
  40 

 
0,575

 6  2 : 0   
  E  
 Schneider
 Stefan

  
  19 

  
  40 

 
0,475

 4

   
Laer
man
n
(E)
 
Hel
mut

  
  15 

  
  40 

 
0,375

 2  0 : 2   
  E  
 Kappner
 Wilfried

  
  28 

  
  40 

 
0,700

 5

Gesamt
ergebni

s

 86  152  0,566  4 : 4 Gesamtergebnis  105  152  0,691
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  Bemerkungen:  

   

  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   
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